6
	 CATALOG	 Bourdon Tube  &	 Dial
	 NO.	 Socket Material	 SIZE
TA14(2)	 Phosphor Bronze
41⁄2˝
TA16
(2)
Tube, Brass Socket

5. Connection Location: L = Lower (Bottom); or R = Rear (Back)— ———————————————————————
6. Dial Color: W = White (Standard), B = Black (Optional) ——————————————————————————————
 HOW TO ORDER
Test Gauges are designed specifically for
periodic bench testing and recalibration
of production type gauges. They are also
recommended for use in test cells such as on
research projects, and as portable instruments
for field inspectors and traveling engineers. Test
gauges are not suggested for continuous duty
in service installations.
     �Style 4:  Back flanged type, bayonet ring,
for surface or direct mounting. Bottom
connected.
     �Style 6:  Hinged front flush mount type,
back connected.
 BOURDON TUBE AND SOCKET
TA146
TA144
7
	 Dial Size	 21⁄2˝
	 Connection Location	 Bottom
	 Connection NPT	 1⁄4
	 Range
	 30˝/0/vac.  	 W-DG42PVC4L
	 0-15 psi 	 W-DG42PPC4L
	 0-30 psi 	 W-DG42PPD4L
	 0-60 psi 	 W-DG42PPE4L
	 0-100 psi 	 W-DG42PPF4L
	 0-160 psi 	 W-DG42PPG4L
	 0-200 psi 	 W-DG42PPH4L
	 0-300 psi 	 W-DG42PPJ4L
	 0-600 psi 	 W-DG42PPM4L
	 0-800 psi 	 W-DG42PPO4L
	 0-1000 psi 	 W-DG42PPP4L
	 0-2000 psi 	 W-DG42PPS4L
	 0-3000 psi 	 W-DG42PPT4L
	 0-5000 psi 	 W-DG42PPV4L
	 0-10,000 psi	 W-DG42PPY4L
	 0-15,000 psi	 W-DG42PPZ4L
	 0-20,000 psi	 W-DG42PP24L
 CATALOG NUMBERS
  The Weksler DG42P offers 0.5% of span
accuracy, while the stainless steel sensor and